
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
29 

110 
213 

16 
10 
31 

333 
3 

14 
183 

28 
86 

226 
777 

77 
88 

214 
44 
87 
75 

878 
79 

139 
212 
100 
140 

67 
19 

400 
5 

Name 
Aleksi Isoluoma 
Aleksi Väliaho 
Eino Hietanen 
Felix Lind 
Oliver Härkönen 
Aron Lydman 
Ivor Torim 
Leevi Kuulasvuo 
Eelis Jy llilä 
Eeli Käki 
Oula Salmi 
Leo Käki 
Tuukka Selkee 
Elmeri Salokoski 
Oliver Reponen 
Salokoski Peetu 
Elmo Siipola 
Oliver Asikainen 
Lore Aalto 
Oliver Oravakangas 
Eelis Haaga 
Pyry Timoska 
Eeti Mesiranta 
Jeri Kauppinen 
Niilo Kauppinen 
Mikael Pantsar 
Eino Eld 
Noa Ek 
Aapo Koskela 
Elias Pelamo 

Team 

Se-team  

Se-team  

T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

S i l v e  s u p p o r t  t e a m  

T e a m  r a s m i r a  r a c e  s h o p  

W w w . l o u k k o . c o m  
Kvr 

T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

Kerho 
JaMoKe/UA 
E-SMK 
Y-SMK 
SiMK 
E-SMK 
E-SMK 
E-SMK 
SiMK 
JaMoKe/UA 
SiiVe 
RiMPKK 
SiiVe 
OriMK 
OriMK 
JoMK 
OriMK 
TMK 
SiiVe 

LoSMK 
PCMK 
SiMK 
TamMC 
K-SMK 
K-SMK 
PMK 
KMK 
SiMK 
OriMK 
E-SMK 

Brand 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Total Tm 
15:35.529 
15:52.484 
15:52.512 
16:08.154 
16:17.617 
16:24.480 
16:25.469 
16:28.091 
16:30.222 
16:44.610 
16:51.113 
16:53.993 
17:00.606 
17:36.147 
15:50.561 
15:57.259 
16:30.033 
16:35.446 
16:44.947 
16:59.809 
17:06.615 
17:11.189 
17:12.087 
17:13.963 
17:26.419 
17:35.416 
17:50.059 
15:41.128 
16:41.284 

19.131 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

Avg. Speed 
52,334 
51,402 
51,401 
50,570 
50,081 
49,732 
49,682 
49,550 
49,443 
48,735 
48,422 
48,284 
47,971 
46,357 
45,068 
44,753 
43,271 
43,036 
42,629 
42,008 
41,729 
41,544 
41,508 
41,433 
40,940 
40,591 
40,035 
39,017 
36,673 

- 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.955 

Avg. Speed 

52,334 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.843 

Best Speed 

54,235 

Best Lap by 

29 - Aleksi Isoluoma 

 

Printed: 20.7.2025 12.24.01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:Arto Holopainen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-Liiga Kuopio 2025 
MX65 SU 

MX65 A-Finaali 1. Erä Race 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:05:37 

Heinjoki 1,700 km 

20.7.2025 11:15 


